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This malty Assam tea effuses the typical aroma of
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whiskey with a breath of cocoa.
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Irish Tofftea

Ronnefeldt Irish Whiskey Cream
boiling water

Baileys Original Irish Cream
cream

cocoa powder

How to prepare

2 tsp.
200ml
80ml
100ml
2 tsp.

Brew the tea with 200ml boiling water and let it steep for 3 minutes.

1.
2. Pour the Baileys in two tea cups or mugs and fill up with the tea.
3. Whip the cream and top each cup with a dollop of cream sprinkled with cocoa
powder.
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